
CORRESPONDENCE

I
T
A
L
Y

•

1
9
4
3

Cancel: Rome: April 10, 1943
Image: Chapel at the Military

Reserve Hospital No. 1:
“Good Shepherd”

Notes: man in hospital’s malaria
section writes to his parents
about diagnostic measures

Price: E

1 Checklist:  __
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